9TH ANNUAL SANTA'S LITTLE HELPER 1K
Saturday, December 13, 2014
Cienega High School Vail, AZ

FASTEST BOY Cody Thiel 5:24
FASTEST GIRL Kelsey Slade 5:25
PLACE FIRST LAST SEX AGE CITY

1 Cody Thiel M 11 Vail

2 Kelsey Slade F 9 Vail

3 Nate Bersbach M 7 Valil

4 Jessica Erickson F 9 Tucson

5 Kennedy White F 9 Tucson

6 Jacob Bersbach M 9 Tucson

7 Reagan Howell M 7 Vail

8 Brayden Gugelman M 7 Vail

9 Isaac Beutler M 10  Sahuarita
10 Eli Beutler M 12  Sahuarita
11 Kaydance Benson F 10  Tucson
12  Aiden Karhoff M 9 Valil

13  Sawyer Campion M 7 Vail

14  Stephen Sauer M 7 Tucson
15  John Sauer M 11 Tucson
16 Nick Dutson M 5 Valil

17  Sydney Strand F 11 Sahuarita
18  Ainslie Lowe F 7 Valil

19 Mark Norris M 9 Valil

20 Zach Dutson M 7 Valil

21 Kaylee Benson F 7 Tucson
22  Sedona Strand F 9 Sahuarita
23  Angel Delos Santos F 9 Tucson
24  Chalyn Anderson F 6 Vail

25 Josh Park M 7 Valil

26  Ellena Stokes F 8 Tucson



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Ella
Hayden
Amelia
Ruby
Bethany
Jeff
Amelia
Briggs
Kallie
Sam
Ethan
Abigail
Amelia
Matilda
Atticus
Christopher
Joslyn
William
Luke
Evan
Alyssa
Callie
Ryker
Becky
Ella
Gabiriel
Amanda
Alexander
Mary-Helen
Miles
Grant
lan
Damian
Kai
Jacob
Diego
Michellle

Erickson
Whipple
Caporale
Neptune
Douglas
Douglas
Campion
Hessler
Glass
Park
Glass

Vaughan
Crose
Crose
Riggs
Riggs
Anderson
Stokes
Norris
Richardson
Richardson
Erickson
Welp

Welp
Karhoff
Karhoff
Karhoff
Vaughan
Douglas
Bates
Gugelman
Parkinson
Parkinson
Parkinson
Dutson
Salamanca
Gentzsch

11

o

NSO O O b~O

- N

~ 00N O N

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Vail
Vail
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson

Vail
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Sierra Vista
Vail



